



To Rubber Fab / PSI Products Partners in Europe

Your contact person

Dominik Wiese E-mail: dominik.wiese@garlock.de www.rubberfab.com Mobile: +49 (0)160 91769069

2019-11-15

Information - 07 - 2019 - Rubber Fab Branding Standards + Image Use Agreement

Dear Partner,

With this document we are happy to inform you about completion of our first Rubber Fab **Branding Standards + Image Use Agreement** document! It will provide you with guidance about the following:

- Rubber Fab Proper Company Name
- Rubber Fab Corporate Colors
- Rubber Fab Correct Logo Usage
- Rubber Fab Product Logos, Registered/Trademarked Product Names and Patents
- Rubber Fab Corporate Fonts
- Rubber Fab Image User Agreement
- Literature Requests

Please help to implement these guidelines where applicable.

For the **Image Use Agreement**, in case your company has not sign this yet, please sign the attached document's last page accordingly and send back to me (dominik.wiese@garlock.de). We will provide you with an image package afterwards.

Please share within your company with whom it may concern! If you have any question, please contact us. Happy selling!

Best regards,

Dominik Wiese

Rubber Fab - Area Sales Manager Europe

Attachments

Branding Standards + Image Use Agreement "Rubber Fab Branding Standards_User Agreement"